
附件

公白镇美塘村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十一批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 彭玉秀

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05092F00

010001

74.68
195.7

5

农村

宅基

地

2 彭农娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村小门村

小组

44162410510

2JC05482F00

020001

150.0

0

173.2

5

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

11.97 平

方米

3 李长娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村八家村

小组

44162410510

2JC05316F00

010001

101.1

1

318.2

8

农村

宅基

地

4 黄银英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05117F00

010001

87.33
202.5

2

农村

宅基

地

5 彭运红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05125F00

010001

128.9

7

128.9

7

农村

宅基

地

6 李卢娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村小门村

小组

44162410510

2JC05498F00

010001

49.07 49.07

农村

宅基

地

7 朱晓夸

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村小门村

小组

44162410510

2JC05507F00

010001

79.81 79.81

农村

宅基

地

8 李日红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村八家村

小组

44162410510

2JC05341F00

010001

133.6

3

133.6

3

农村

宅基

地

9 杨蓉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村塘脚村

小组

44162410510

2JC05533F00

010001

29.25 29.25

农村

宅基

地

10 王环娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新美村

44162410510

2JC05172F00

010001

84.33
176.9

1

农村

宅基

地



小组

11 李二娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新美村

小组

44162410510

2JC05195F00

010001

107.4

9

107.4

9

农村

宅基

地

12 叶冬连

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新美村

小组

44162410510

2JC05199F00

010001

48.97
160.2

7

农村

宅基

地

13 李日银

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新美村

小组

44162410510

2JC05202F00

010001

80.01
244.6

8

农村

宅基

地

14 李小英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村八家村

小组

44162410510

2JC05398F00

010001

101.4

9

101.4

9

农村

宅基

地

15 卢网

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05002F00

010001

118.6

8

254.0

7

农村

宅基

地

16 彭春凡

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05004F00

010001

124.5

5

280.7

5

农村

宅基

地

17
李海举,

朱网

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村楼子村

小组

44162410510

2JC05402F00

010001

112.9

4

216.7

5

农村

宅基

地

18 欧月妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村八家村

小组

44162410510

2JC05404F00

010001

83.88 83.88

农村

宅基

地

19 李文艺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村楼子村

小组

44162410510

2JC05415F00

010001

73.65 73.65

农村

宅基

地

20 彭亚想

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05024F00

010001

65.47
159.7

5

农村

宅基

地

21 彭运銮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05050F00

010001

114.3

2

258.1

0

农村

宅基

地

22 李亚日
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县公白镇美

44162410510

2JC05445F00
82.27

187.2

1

农村

宅基



有权 塘村小门村

小组

010001 地

23 彭新彩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05065F00

010001

85.24
175.3

5

农村

宅基

地

24 黄梅机

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05071F00

010001

65.80
170.7

9

农村

宅基

地

25 彭春贤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05075F00

010001

98.42
206.6

3

农村

宅基

地

26 彭惠夸

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村新师村

小组

44162410510

2JC05086F00

010001

84.52
279.5

7

农村

宅基

地

27 李新娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇美

塘村八家村

小组

44162410510

2JC05296F00

010001

114.7

7

114.7

7

农村

宅基

地

28 李亚文

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇八

家村小组

44162410510

2JC05298F00

010001

61.53
155.3

8

农村

宅基

地


